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Summit Security Services, Inc.
390 RXR Plaza

This report does not guarantee the accuracy or truthfulness of the information as to the subject of the investigation, but
only that it is accurately copied from public records, and information generated as a result of identity theft, including
evidence of criminal activity, may be inaccurately associated with the consumer who is the subject of the report.

The agency providing this report will provide, when contacted by the consumer seeking a copy of this report or making a
request to review his/her file with the agency, a written notice in English and Spanish setting forth the terms and
conditions of his/her right to receive disclosures of information such as office hours, any charges for disclosures,
identification required for the release of information, names of recipients of reports on the consumer, what assistance is
available to the consumer in reviewing/understanding the information and similar instructions,

Requested: 9/1/2015
Prepared for: Atlas Air
Department:

Prepared by: Summit Security Services, Inc.

Name of Applicant: BLAKELY , RICKY
Send Copy to Applicant: NO

View General Release

View Regulatory Documents

View Drug and Alcohol Inquiries

SSN

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

County Criminal

Education

Education

Employment

Reference

FAA Accident + Incident Check
FAA Records Check (PRIA)
National Driver Registry

PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
PRIA Employment Record Verifica

See Comments
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

BACKGROUND REPORT

Completed: 9/22/2015

Click the VIEW link to view General Release
Click the VIEW link to view Regulatory Documents
Click the VIEW link to view Drug and Alcohol Inquiries

SUMMARY
XXX-XX-XXXX
Jefferson IN
Carteret NC

Jefferson IN

Carteret NC

Bexar TX

HARRIS TX

Montgomery TX

Embry Riddle Aeronautical University

Texas A&M

FAA Accident + Incident Check
FAA Records Checl (PRIA)
Nalional Driver Regislry

PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification
PRIA Employment Record Vetifica

SSN Trace / Address History

Comments: The SSN Trace has been completed with AKA's found
SSN IS VALID. ISSUED IN TX IN THE YEAR 1973-1974

BLAKELY, RICKY N
BLAKELY, RICK N

Printed: 10/29/2015
Recruiter: Katlyn Flaherty

Applicant ID: 201509012000104

See Commments
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Camplete
Complete
See Comments
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

SSN #: XXX-XX-XXXX

FirstDate: 08/1997 LastDate: 08/2015 N 2152 BROOKSBURG MANVILLE RD MADISON, IN JEFFERSON County

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201509012000104/0 10/29/2015
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XXX-XX-2119 DOB: 05/31/1958

BLAKELY, RICKY N

Page 2 of 6

FirstDate: 09/2010 LastDate: 042014 | NN - . < =R =T County

XXX-XX-2119 DOB: i
BLAKELY, RICK

FirstDate: 12/2009 LastDate: 12/2009 | | KGN -

XXX-XX-2119 DOB: //

BLAKELY, RICKY N

FirstDate: 02/2008 LastDate- 02/2008 [ NG - -t
I

XXX-XX-2118 DOB

BLAKELY, RICKY N

FirstDate: 08/2006 LWOO?
XXX-XX-2119 DOB:

BLAKELY, RICKY N

XXX-XX-2119 DOB: //

Complete

Comments: No Record Found

Complete

Comments: No Record Found,

Complete

Comments: No Record Found

Complete

Comments: No Record Found

Complete

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete

Comments: No Record Found

Complete

Court Records
Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKY
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKY
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKY
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKY
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKY
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKY
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICK N

Location: Jefferson IN

Years: 10

Location: Carteret NC

Years: 10

Location: Bexar TX

Years: 10

Location: Craven NC

Years: 10

Location: HARRIS TX

Years: 10

Location: Montgomery TX

Years: 10

Location: Jefferson IN

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201509012000104/0 10/29/2015
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Comments: No Record Found.

Complete

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete

Comments: No Record Found

Complete

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete

Comments: No Record Found.

Complete
Contact:

Degree:

Major:

Graduation Date:
Student Number:
Name on Dipfoma:

Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICK N
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICK N
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKN
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICK N
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Court Type: County Criminal
Name Checked: BLAKELY, RICKN
Date Ordered: 9/1/2015

Education
Embry Riddle Aeronautical University
Third Party Verification Service
Applicant Supplied Info
Bachelor
Aeronautical Science
NA

BLAKELY

Comments: This applicant's degree has been confirmed.

This institution uses a third-party verification service.

See Comments

Degree:

Major:
Graduation Date:
Student Number:

Name on Diploma:

Texas A&M

Applicant Supplied Info
Associates

Wildlife Bio

NA

BLAKELY

Comments: Degree Not Verified - The applicant did not receive a degree

Page 3 of 6

Years: 10

Location: Carteret NC

Years: 10

Location: Bexar TX

Years: 10

Location: Craven NC

Years: 10

Location: HARRIS TX

Years: 10

Location: Montgomery TX

Years: 10

Verified Info

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
PROFESS AERONAUTICS
7/2006

NA

Verified Info

No Degree - Enroliment Only
Wildlife And Fisheries Science
NA

NA

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201509012000104/0 10/29/2015
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The subject did not receive a degree and was.entalled from 09/01/1978 - 12/01/1982. The
subject's major course of study was Wildlife and Fisheries Science.

Employment
Complete ExpressJet Airlines
Contact: Third Party Verification Service

Applicant Supplled Info Verified Info

Employment Dates: 7/2005 - Present 71612005 - Present
Position: Pilot Pilot-Captain (145)
Supervisor: NA
Salary: I < Hour NA per NA
Eligible for Rehire: Not Applicable
Comments: The applicant's employment has been confirmed.
This employer uses a third-party verification service.
09/01/2015 - Employment Verified

References
Complete Reference Name: Blakely, Ricky

Work Phone:
Cell Phone:
Home Phone!

Comments:
A gap review was conducted and no gaps in employment are noted.

FAA ACCIDENT + INCIDENT CHECK
Complete Category: FAA Accident + Incident Check
Comments:

A search of the Accident/Incident Data System and Enforcement Information System on September 02, 2015,
revealed no Accident/Incident or Enforcement record(s) concerning the above individual.

FAA RECORDS CHECK (PRIA)
Complete Category: FAA Records Check (PRIA)
Comments:

BLAKELY , RICKY NELSON

Med Class: 1 Med Date: 4/8/2015
Limitation(s) MUST WEAR CORRECTIVE LENSES.

AIRLINE TRANSPORT PILOT Cert No: [l por: 6/19/2011
ATRPLANE MULTIENGINE LAND
EMB-145

COMMERCIAL PRIVILEGES Cert No: - DOI: 6/19/2011
AIRPLANE SINGLE ENGINE LAND
LIMITATIONS
ENGLISH PROFICIENT.
ATP CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.
EMB-145 CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.

FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR Cert No:EE DOI: 8/18/2014

AIRPLANE SINGLE AND MULTI

INSTRUMENT AIRPLANE
LIMITATIONS

VALID ONLY WHEN ACCOMPANIED BY PILOT CERTIFICATE NO. -
EXPIRES: 31 Aug 2016.

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201509012000104/0 10/29/2015
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A search of the Enforcement Information System, which excluded the Student Pilot Certificate, on September 08,
2015, revealed no legal enforcement actions resulting in a finding of a violation pertaining to the above airman.

NATIONAL DRIVER REGISTRY
Complete Category: National Driver Registry
SUPPLEMENT 10/28/2015
Comments:

Per the Florida Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles Bureau of Records,
there were no matches identified from the NDR/PDPS file search on October 19, 2015,

PRIA DRUG/ALCOHOL VERIFICATION
Complete Category: PRIA Drug/Alcohol Verification

Comments:

DOT Drug & Alcohol Inquiry Response:

Completed By: Paul Letoumeau

Company: Expressijet Airlines
shone: NN

Date: 08/11/2015

1. Did the employee have alcohol tests with a result of 0.04 or higher? NO
2. Did the employee have any verified positive drug tests? NO
NO

3. Did the employee refuse to be tested?
4. Did the employee have other violations of DOT agency drug and alcohol testing regulations? NO

5. Did a previous employer report a drug and alcohol rule violation to you? NO
(If yes, report provided under separate cover)

6. If you answered "yes" to any of the above items, did the employee complete the
return to duty process? N/A

PRIA EMPLOYMENT RECORD VERIFICA
Complete Category: PRIA Employment Record Verifica

Comments:

EXPRESSJET AIRLINES
Records returned from ExpressJet Airlines on September 16, 2015.

Individual: A summary of all trainings from May 17, 2011 ~ August 27, 2015 was provided.
Performance: No derogatory information on file.

No Disciplinary Actions Reported.

Full Report uploaded to "Regulatory Documents"

Per your contract with Summit Security Services, Inc. you acknowledge that this report does not guarantee the accuracy or truthfulness of the information as
to the subject of the investigation, but only that it is accurately copied from public records. Furthermore, you have agreed to comply with all FCRA, state,
and local laws governing the confidentiality and dissemination of this information.

Summit's Services will be performed in a professional manner in accordance with industry standards. Summit will maintain and follow reasonable
procedures to assure the maximum possible accuracy of the information contained in each consumer report and investigative consumer report. However,
Client recognizes that Summit cannot be an insurer of, and cannot guarantee the accuracy, validity or completeness of the information because such
information is subject to human error and obtained from public records and other third party sources that are not under the control of Summit and may not

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201509012000104/0 10/29/2015
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always be accurate, valid.or complete. Thenefore, no guarantee, warranty, or other representation, whether express or implied, is made as to the accuracy
of information received from third parties, its merchantability, or its suitability for any particular purpose.

Copyright 2012-2015, Summit Security Services, Inc. 390 RXR Plaza, Uniondale, NY 11556 All rights reserved.

|[Cr.a‘.’(—.‘r She{at”l--‘CRA quhlsHPre -Adverse Aclion l.eller“Aﬁw—:rs& Action leltﬂ”

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebAppTextReport/201509012000104/0 10/29/2015
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Aviation Data Systems P.O. Box 25082
c Branch, AFS-620(PRIA) OKklahoma City, OK 73125-0082

U.5. Deparment
of Transporialion

Fedaral Aviation
Adminlstration

MYKEL LAUDICINA

SUMMIT SECURITY SERVIES, INC/SUMMIT OF CALIFORNIA
ATLAS AIR INC

3191 W TEMPLE AVENUE, SUITE 248

MLAUDICINA @ SUMMITSECURITY.COM

POMONA. CA 91768

Control Number: -

This is in response to your request of August 31, 2015, under Section 502 of the Pilot Records Improvement Act of
1996, (Public Law 104-264), pertaining to the medical certificate, current airman certificates and associated type
catings, including any limitations to those certificates and ratings; and summaries of legal enforcement actions
resulting in a finding of a violation involving RICKY NELSON BLAKELY, which may include violations on current
and previous certificate number(s): 2640659, Your request was received on September 01, 2015.

BLAKELY , RICKY NELSON

Med Class: | Med Date: 4/8/2015
Limitation(s) MUST WEAR CORRECTIVE LENSES.

AIRLINE TRANSPORT PILOT Cert No: I DOI: 6/19/2011
AIRPLANE MULTIENGINE LAND
EMB- 145

COMMERCIAL PRIVILEGES Cert No: 2- DOI: 6/19/2011
AIRPILANE SINGILE ENGINE ILAND
LIMITATIONS
ENGLISH PROFICIENT.
ATP CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.
EMB-145 CIRC. APCH. - VMC ONLY.

FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR Cert No: 1 DOI: 8/18/2014
AIRPLANE SINGLE AND MULTIENGINE
INSTRUMENT AIRPLANE

LIMITATIONS
VALID ONLY WHEN ACCOMPANIED BY PILOT CERTIFICATE NO. -
EXPIRES: 31 Aug 2016.

A search of the Enforcement Information System, which excluded the Student Pilot Certificate, on September 08,
2015, revealed no legal enforcement actions resulting in a finding of a violation pertaining to the above airman.

The preceding data was derived from official FAA data systems utilized by AFS-620. Pending legal actions which are
not releasable until the casc is closed will not appear on this report. Accident/Incident information will also not appear

on this report.

https://bkckxserveS.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201509012000104/20150...
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Recent additions to an airman’s certificate that were issued within 6 to 8 weeks or less preceding the date of this report
may not have been processed by the Civil Aviation Registry and conseguently, would not appear on the enclosed
airman’s verification of certificates and/or ratings.

All requests in accordance with the Pilot Records Improvement Act of 1996 may be faxed to: 405-954-4635 ATTN:
PRIA: or if scanning is available to include signatures, they may be emailed to: 9-aime-afs620-pria@faa.cov_or mailed
to the Aviation Data Systems Branch, AFS-620, ATTN: PRIA, PO Box 25082, Oklahoma City, OK 73125.

Additional information including all forms, regulatory and support material may be found at:
hitpeffwww fancovipilots/lic cert/pria/

Additional FAA records may be available as referenced in Advisory Circular AC 120-68 (current edition), paragraph
1-7 and Appendix 9: Additional Pilot Records. Appendix 9 identifics the additional records that may be available to an
air carrier or operalor and the procedure to request those records. Such records may include an airman’s history of
accidents, incidents, and eaforcement history including open enforcement actions, administrative records, and records
of failed practical tests (Notices of Disapproval) if an airman’s file contains such records.

In our continuing ¢ffort (o improve the quality of service to our customers, we would appreciate any comments you
may have. Plcase send your comments to: hitpi/fav-info.faa.gov/feedback/ or contact the AFS-620 Reporting Group
at: 405-954-4173. A phone menu will direct your call.

Sincerely,

Bryan W. Brown
Manager, Aviation Data Systems Branch
AFS-620

https://bkckxserve5.8{7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201509012000104/20150...  10/29/2015
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Q

U.5. Deparment
of Teansporialion

Federat Aviation
Adminlstratfion

Aviation Data Syslems P.O. Box 25082
Branch, AFS-620 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73125

MYKEL LAUDICINA

SUMMIT SECURITY SERVICES, INC

3191 W. TEMPLE AVE- MLAUDICINA@SUMMITSECURITY.COM
POMONA CA 91768

Control Number: _

This is in response 1o your letter dated September 02, 2015, under the Privacy Act of 1974, 5 U.S.C. §552a,
pertaining to accidents. incidents or enforcement actions involving RICKY NELSON BLAKELY, certificate

number(s) as indicated.

Certificate Number Certificate Type
CF1
PILOT

Your request was received in this office on September 02, 20135.

A search of the Accident/Incident Data System and Enforcement Information System on September 02, 2015,
revealed no Accident/Incident or Enforcement record(s) concerning the above individual.

The preceding data was derived from official FAA data systems utilized by AFS-620. This report will not include
pending legal action details as they are not releasable until the case is closed.

All ALE verification requests in accordance with the Privacy Act may be faxed to: 405-954-4655 ATTN: Privacy
Act; or emailed to r mailed to the: Aviation Data Systems Branch, AFS-620, ATTN:

Privacy Act. PO Box 25082 Oklahoma City. OK 73125.

Additional FAA records may be available as referenced in Advisory Circular AC 120-68 (current edition),
paragraph 1-7 and Appendix 9: Additional Pilot Records. Appendix 9 identilies the additional records thal may be
available 10 an air carrier or operalor and the procedure to request those records. Such records may include an
airman’s history ol accidents, incidents, and enforcement history including open enforcement aclions,
administrative records, and records ol [ailed practical tests (Notices of Disapproval) if an airman’s file contains
such records.

With regard to administrative actions that may have been issued undey the Aviation Safety Action Program to the
person named in vour request, we will neither confirm nor deny whether such administrative actions exist under
exemption 3, which incorporates the various nondisclosure provisions that are contained in other federal statites.
In this case, the applicable stature is 49 U.S.C. section 40123, which pravides that certain voluntarily provided
safety and security information is protected from disclosure fo encourage persons 1o provide the information 1o the
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA). if the Administrator issues an ovder designating information as profected
under 49 U.S.C., section 40123, that information will not be disclosed under the Freedom of Information Act (Title

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201509012000104/20150...  10/29/2015
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5 of the United Stares Code (5 U.S.C.), section 552) or other laws, except as provided in 49 U.S.C. section 40123,
14 CER part 193, and the order designating the information as protected. The Administrator has issued FAA Order
8000.82 designating certain informatlon from an Aviation Safety Action Program as protected from disclosure
under 49 U.S.C. section 40123.

In our continuing effort to improve the quality of service to our customers, we would appreciate any comments you
may have. Please send your comments to: litip://gv-info.faa gov/feedback’ or contact the AFS-620 Reporting Group
al: 405-954-4173. A phone menu will direct your call.

Sincerely,

—

/

Bryan W. Brown
Manager, Aviation Data Systems Branch
AFS8-620

https://bkckxserve5.8f7.com/4DACTION/WebViewDocument/201509012000104/20150...  10/29/2015
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gjated type ny limitations L i cen aries of

2 C0r li’l 10 ¢ |[I applicanis not later that

vy the alrn an COnas

n & finding by U ‘:I. EUN ¥ & v wlaho! ) ribed or I

srder ssued un nis Tl .« ol cubsoquentily Y seturntd (&8 prod Jed 1 \ M

; - = 1

T Surnmit Secur ity Repre ; NAIDC L

Trint Alr Cart er Repreatiiis Pl Tike

' |

(Adr Carrler Reprearninfive ':':

!

Suramit Security f

3191 W. Temple '?

pomona, CA 91768 1

| —_———— ——— _- __ - A

PART 11z ATRMAN c:uw-\: FOR THE RELEASE OF RECORDS y
l PNI%L{ |Ju1u0!-)p1A|(1“1 onsent o and ol

[Print = Alrinas s First, aiiddte, snd Lavt Name)

ihed or

spprds COT ng (1) my curm oTil ma wchi geriihen i urrent L egory.
ined ratin gs, in ¢l ¥ mitation 1 -_ \| A lep al

. ng 1 t vator Ol san by i ] T‘

\

ol valld ug | nd dated]

-._.—;.-.—-——"::—«,.._-.—.r—r

L=

FAA l;nrm 8060- ll} 110-05)



Q AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COPY
il Pilot Recatcls Tawrovement Act (1 197
bt Title 49 US.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF ©
Fadaral Metaton
agministration

NOTICEL,

recetve a complete copy af all FAA records furnished i respounse fo (he reqrestith o RUBTTS
request.

Tiile 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(7) allows for a reasonable charge for the cost of processiog il 1o
coples of the requested records.

PARTI: ATRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COPY

(Alrmus Naine - Fleat, Nliddle, Lnst) (Abrnu Certificate o,

Pursnant to 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(6). you are hereby notified that . ATE VAR
(Al Gl o

UIEA 784U submitted an FAA Records Request {21
“[Alr Covvier Certifiente Number)

for your records concerning: (i) cument ainnan medical certificate: (1) cwiznt o
categary. class. nud nssociated type ratings, including any liudtitions to those centitho' o
of legal enforcement actions resulting in a funding by the Adnyuistrator of o violaio
prescribed or order issued under this Title that was not subsequently overitiin .
44703(M)(1)(A)).

You are heieby notificd of your 1ight to receive & copy of any and all tecords i w
Adininistration in 1esponse to the aforementioned 1ecords request. and (hat you 1z o

PART II: AIRMAN REQUEST OR NON-REQUEST FOR RECORDS

L\ Z] YES. I want a copy of the funished 1ecotds. [ ””” NO, 1 do ot i

s )éz 3

(Slgnatiie) Nt vall uplew sgued nnd Fated) (Dnte)

*Mailing addiess;

(*Indicntes required information. See Instiucilom: Fact 11

Telephone:

A e —— S————— -

FAA Forin 8060-10A (10-05)

Tifle 49 U1.8.C. § 447030h)(6) requires the person vecelving a records reqionsl 1o notfy e ned

subfect of the request within 26 days after recefving he request, and fusther entil < thi i
0:]

checking yes, signing, and dating in Past 11 below, Refer fo the NOTICE It the attac el lnstow i

2120-0607
8312010

UA)

semided

i the
raf fo
v the

ting

ety

me level,
ununaries
rezlation
USCo§

Aviation
records by




@

Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PRLG atin

Pederal Amiation

Adwminjstrotion

Request will

Pursuant fo 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(S), the Air Carrier, as a person who receives a request for

(1)(B) shall furnish a copy of such requested records maintained by that person vof laier this

PART I: AIR CARRIER AND OTHER RECORDS REQUEST (PRIA)

To  Eress o) Ajeuves

00 ‘WA CEMNTEL Ga@xwiy) Sui Foo
AT A Mo, GA F035H
__Atlas Air, Ing. CUIBATBAU o, e
(Alr Carrler Name) (Alr Currler Certificale Number)
as amended, pertaining to the aira atowens o tclow
Name; _Summit Security Reprecsatptive Title: PRIA/DOT Verifications
(Priat = Alr Carrlee Representatlve) Print-- Tltle of Alr Careler Rop arnis
Signature: _
(Alr Carrler Representstive)
Mail Records RYA Department
| R, fELSOR By
(Print = Alrmad™s Firat, Middis, and Lagt Nape
cmployer. TEocR 2 ESSIE A PLIVES
(Print—Employer Nume
me a8 required undey 49 11.5.C, § 44703(RIFTHEB) to the a
Signature:
(Not valid Jnless r

("Indicates refuirec lafoermation wed Instr ns

Telephone:

FAA Form 8060-11 (10-08)



20-0607

11,2010
0 ATRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECFIVE COPY Al ¢ ARRIV I i HER
RECORDS (PRIA)

U Depr ey

Of Tramponaion Nt Riscnrd eevrmsent Act OF 1996 11t 58

K L . \Pﬂo(\ |{x_\n,\_.? Improvenie . AL} (). !Q.)( 1‘. g

Administrerion Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h), RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PH T s nded

— NOTICE

Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(k)(6) requires the person recelving u recards request o natil. the ndiid

subject of the requesi within 20 days after ree eiving the request, and further neitles the indive

receive a complete copy of all Air Carrier And Other Records furnished in resposise e reg e

after receiving the request.

Title 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(7) allows for a reasenable charge for the cosf af provesng nd
furnishing coples of the requested records.

PART I: AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COP &

=

Rueksy EVSOL BrLekl] -

(Alrman Neme = First, Middle, Laat) (Alrman Certitlcste Numbis

Pursuant 1o 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(6), you are hereby notified that Alas Ais, Ine

(Ale Carrler Name?
UIEA 784U submitted un Air Carrier And Other Records Request {11
(Alr Cyrrier Certificate Number)
/ >
(’] Y ( ] for your records as required under 4 U.S.C 3 4407

{Date)

You are hereby nolificd of your right to receive a copy of any and all records huil 500N
response to 'the aforementioned records request, and that you may request a cdp 1 yes,
signing, and dating in Part 11 below, You are also nohified that an pir carier 0 wes, the
records of an individual under 49 U.S.C. § 44703(h)(1) shall provide vy submit
written comments o correct any insccuracics contaned in the records. (Sec 4

PART II: AIRMAN REQUEST OR NON-REQUEST FOR RECORDS

\ \//H I want a copy of the furmished records. I NO, I do not want g

E[31fr5”

(Signature) (Date)
(Not valid upless signed and dated)

*Mailing address:

] —
(*Indicates required information. See Instractions: Pare ], T ©

e, || ——

1 Y~ Z—

FAA Form 8060-11A (10-05)



20-0807

13112010
e AUTHORIZATION FOR RELEASE OF DOT DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING Riv (it DER
S Deporiment PRIA AND MAINTAINED UNDER TITLE 49 CODE OF FEDERAL REG: LATION 27 ; 1 VRT 40
:d.,,,:‘:.mm Pilot Records Improvement Act OF 1996 (1IUA
Adrinlstrotion Title 49 U.S.C. & 447031}, RECORDS OF EMPLOYMENT OF PILOT H
Part l:

To be completed by "15.? employor, signed by the applicantemployee, and transmittod ¢ the vrovious -

10 BEXTRES A_LRLAM&-S

‘iFrwviaus Umgkayer Heme - Pristed)

100 (urBvel) T By ihe. ATL4MTA G4 30359

[3traat Addrann) T,
¥l

LR Bearel s NOND.... .

(ApplieantEmployes hiems - Printed) . {GRTMINAL = Sea Tha AAANAA Prioacy Aet o nieim

with Atlas Alr, Inc. UIEA 784U .
{Hiring A Carmer Namse - Printed) TR CarTInr CamTimes s by ar =

release of racords from Department of Transporaton-ogulnted drug and alcohol tosting of me by 5o

to Summit Security Services Representative FAX Mumby: 9 163080637
Trrted nama of e Dasly Eml [T: Wilea [DUR) suthortasd 10 recalben the relmnad fecsrde) {OrRa v e
1 undarstand that thls releass of 5 yaars of racords by Iny previous employe satinfias ihe o e e 0

Ragulations 49 CFR § 40.25(a)-(l) and 49 CFR § 40.333, and I8 himited o tna follmying DT et L o7

. Confirmed alcohol test results Indicating an alcohol cancentratior: of 0.C4 or greatar;

. Verifiad positive druy test rasults;

. Documentation of rafusals to taxe raquired alcohol and/or drug tests (including wuns! whederagn eat
Diacumentation of other violations of DOT agancy drug and alcohol testing feilitons,

. Subatance Abuse Professional (SAP) reporta;

. All follow-up test resulis and schedules for follow-up tests, including documentslion ul € sch !
. Information obtalned from previous employers under 49 CFR § 40.25 concerning dr.g and/! » are e
. Records of nagative and cancslled drug test results, and confirmed alcohol test reaults with a = ai= v

of lass than 0.039. f/ 2] / /5’

A raproduction of this authorization shall be deemed offective and valid a: arl o igh

EPNOU L WN S

ApplicantVEmployee Signature:

Partll:
To be compioted by the previous employer (DER) and tranamitted by mall or fax to tho new amp

in the flye year period. prior to the date of the employee's signatura in Part | for DOT raguiatsd tieti:

1. Did the employea have any confirmed alcohol tesis with a concent-ation of 0.04 or Pygrare
Did the employee have any verified positive drug tests? YER
Did the employee refuse 1o be tested? YES

2.
3.
4. Did the employae have other violations of DOT agency drug and/or alcohol testing reguiari »s7 YES
5. Did a previous employer report a drug and/or alcohol rule violation to you? YES
6.

If you answarad 'yes' to any of the above items, did the employee complete tne
‘return-fo-duty’ procoss? Nis YIS

If you answarad 'yas' to itam 6, please provide the appraprinte teturn-to<iuty documontabion { 1Y
49 U.S.C. § 44703{h)(1)(B) requires ‘racords’ to be furnishad This lncludes records of positiva a+ wei:

Name of the Dealgnated Employer Representative (DER) providing the records:___

Phone Numbar. _ B ____Emal or FAX Number. )
PREVIOUS EMPLOYER: If the individual named In Part | above has requested a copy of ther cecords puee - A
records requeat on FAA Form 8060-11A, AIRMAN NOTICE AND RIGHT TO RECEIVE COPY — MR UARPIURC 'IIrhR

RECORDS (PRIA), copies of the Drug and Alcohal records must de provided (o the (ndividuad i Titde 4900t )
Forward copies of the Drug and Alcahol records to the address provided by the individuat on FA A Fopm hishi i1

et — B

FAA Form 8060-12 (10-08)



ATLAS AIR

WORLIEWINT

All Applications for Safety-Sensitive Positions

Per 49 CFR Part 40.25 J, please fill out below alf employers and the positions ycu he i e | years:
Company Name | Position Held Dates of Was this Position
Employment Safety-Sen-iiive?
‘ ' Yes No |
| ' '
> Z5gAl | Olot  OHos -5
b
[ Yos No
|
|
[ Yes No
|
! Yes No
‘ |
1 I
‘ I Yes No

Included in the packet are two (2) DOT drun test background check forms  These formrs wlibe conis 0 1.5 employers for
which you performed safety-sensitive duties within the past two (2) years You only need 1> il = .« have held a
safety-sensitive position within the last two(2) years. If you have had more than two (2; eriplo =~ 1 7} years, please
make copies of this forrm. Please return all forms that have been filled out. e

R R st 4

Pursuant to 49 CFR Part 40.25 J, all employers must ask each applicant who is hired into a safety-:citive position the
following question:

Have you tested positive for drugs and/or alcohol, or refused to take and DOT/FAA drug o alerlie - red by an
employer to which you applied for, but did not obtain, safety-sensitive work covered by the Dapariine + station drug and

alcohol testing rules during the past two (2) years?

If yes, please explain

Name: E{C_'_P— —E_'l/-é_ p%,’b“[ Signalure
]
SSN: “ID"t "o~ T~V ! r Date: P/B(/ /g'/






